2016 SRAM ENDURO SERIES POINT SCORE

Name Category Rd1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Total Ranking
Angela.Williams EFEM 420 450 450 500 500 2320 1
Shelly.Eshman-Myhill EFEM 380 400 500 450 400 2130 2
Jodi.Newton EFEM 400 390 420 420 420 2050 3
Alessia.Abrami EFEM 370 380 380 370 1500 4
Caitlin.Dore EFEM 390 390 380 1160 5
Kylie.Maduna EFEM 450 500 950 6
Holly.Harris EFEM 500 390 890 7
Jaclyn.Schapel EFEM 450 450 8
Jodie.Willett EFEM 420 420 9
Erin.Stoklasa EFEM 400 400 10
Samantha. Sorley EFEM 400 400 11
Sarah.Gamble EFEM 370 370 12
Ryan.Leutton EMAL 390 500 450 420 390 2150 1
Lindsay.Klein EMAL 450 500 500 400 1850 2
Jack.Wright EMAL 330 380 420 390 300 1820 3
Daniel.Hallam EMAL 370 360 400 340 330 1800 4
Hayden.Wright EMAL 350 370 390 380 1490 5
Stuart.Cali EMAL 310 260 370 400 125 1465 6
Harrison.Reibelt EMAL 290 280 300 360 160 1390 7
John.Wallace EMAL 280 290 340 260 200 1370 8
Bam.Da Silva EMAL 200 340 330 250 190 1310 9
James.Hollonds EMAL 210 180 320 350 210 1270 10
Tim.Abbott EMAL 250 300 310 300 1160 11
Gareth.Blower EMAL 145 170 270 200 140 925 12
Ben.Forbes EMAL 400 450 850 13
Glen.Pedley EMAL 240 320 290 850 14
Bobby.Blinco EMAL 220 280 330 830 15
Jesse.Sutton EMAL 350 310 150 810 16
Craig.Tierney EMAL 170 330 280 780 17
Loic.Fery EMAL 360 420 780 18

Max.Banks-Watson EMAL 180 230 190 145 745
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Mark.Whiting
Hayden.BRISTOW
Daniel.Farren
Louis.Pijpers
Aaron.Sullivan
Kaine.Cannan
Jock.Farrington
Jared.Graves
Jacob.Cross
Nick.Williams
Ethan.Kelly
Damon.Griggs
Yannik.Frank
Jake.Mitchell
Ben.Cory
Richie.Rude
Taylor.Wilson
Mark.Frendo
Cody.Kelly
Harry.Bush
Mark.Skroblin
Ryan.Chesney
Jimmy.Pritchard
Graeme.Mudd
Daniel.Castillo
Shannon.Hewetson
Ryan.De La Rue
Murray.Stephens
Jake.Paddon
Derrick.Pastuszek
Simon.Buzacott
Blake.Nielson
Aiden.Lefmann
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Jeremy.Armstrong
Mark.Tupalski
Kim.Bishop
Hamish.Paine
Scott.Thompson
Scott.Mason
Berend.Boer
Justin.Olsen
Jacob.Neumann
Joshua.Boyd
Peter.Hatton
Josh.Reilly
Daniel.Neumann
Jarrah.Davies
Boaz.Clark
Jamie.Borg
Daniel.Campbell
Nathan.Whitehill
Luke.Wilson
Simon.Frederiksen
Nick.Birkhead
Tim.Garrecht
Dan.Hali

Hannah.Mitchell
Carrie.Green
Rhiannan.Nye
Belinda.Atkinson
Kylie.Jackson
Karmen.Butler

Levi.Van Pan Huis
Justin.Tapiolas
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Tim.Bayley
James.Richards
Justin.Barry
Daniel.Raciti
Adam.Giles

Elmsly.Eshman-Myhill

Richard.Barnes
Corbin.Wieben
MATT.BREAKSPEAR
Callum.Coates
Mitchell.Ruthenberg
Brandon. Venter
Matthew.Ennever
Angus.Embery
Shay.Bull
Jason.Henderson
Andrew.Lewis
Ben.Wright
Dylan.Lightbody
Tom.Duffield
Ben.Powell
Jayme.Dawson
Trevor.Moses
Riki.Lamont
Denzil.Lincoln
Robert.Hockings
Michael.Snape
Andrew.Waldron
Adrian.Black
Matt.Taylor
Anthony.Oakeshott
Sean. Moffat
Jake.Parker
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Alex. Winten
Matt.King
Matt.Carruthers
Benjamin.Lyons
Aaron.Pyle

Richard. Drummond

Adam.Pratt
Haydn.Williams
Sam.Waltisbuhl
Dudley.Tomlsinon
Nathan. Whitehill
Bradley. Davis
Josh.Dallas
Glenn.Watts
Chad.Matthews
Lee.Wood
Chris.Dalziel
Alex.Pocock
Andrea.Tondi
Clinton.Hayward
Keith.Snape
Alex.Zaklan
Leon.Torrisi
Will.Hickman
Jonas.Rosborg
Trent.Byrne
Morgan.Sykes
Scott.Leinster
Kerin. Bassett
Jake.Mitchell
Joshua.Bamford
Christopher.Clear
Ben.Ruhle
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Dan.Witten

Philip.Las Gourgues

Bruce.Yum
Julian.Lang
Jake.Lecluse

Nina. Ginsberg

Steven.Butler
Dan.Wolfik
Chris.Cooke
Jeff.Coplick
Dean.Kelly
Richard.Mier
Luke.Higgins
Jason.Gibson
Geoff.Parry
Sheldon.Jones
Vince.Pittorino
Trevor.Newton
Alan.Neylan
Michael.Hayhoe
John.Baker
Ashley.Ramage
Andy.Noble
Scott.Morris
Chris.Maierhofer
Matt.Christmas
Michael.White
Kel. Graham
Craig. Aves
Craig.lsaacs
Mark.Rasi
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Tim.Bugg
Peter.Janssen
David.Easdown
Mark.Skroblin
Greg.Palmer
Brendan.Lewis
Phillip.Craft
Michael.Ronning
Rob.Stone
Craig.Felix
Craig.Horsefield
Jez.Peterson
Pete.Wilson
Trent.Summer
Danny Smith
Les.Jacobsen
John.Petersen
Ivan.Holland
Tony.White
Ryan.Myler
Mark.Wilson
Paul.Vautier
Hugh.Flower
David.Winkcup
Rob.Duggan
Gavin.Finlay
Glen.Archer
Craig.Collins
Rob.Hughes
Wayne.Parsons
Phillip.Atherton
Wayne.Tidman
Nicolas.Jacquet
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Stuart.Lieber
Deavon.Clayton
Brian.Gillan
Richard.Worreschk
Scott.Hayward

Doug.Milne
Barney.Glass
Tony.Makelainen
Steve.Scotcher
Steve.Baltzer
Michael.Brownlie
Shane.Flynn
Paul.Hoye
Rory.Hickman
Bob.Shirlaw
Rod.Tindale
Roger.Campbell
Mark.Brosing
KEVIN.MADDICK

Rebecca.Wallace
Nicci.Orr
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Jasmine.Swanson
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Riley.Taylor
Simon.Bowles
Grant.Turner
Rory.Whitelaw
Richard.Souwer
Michael.Routledge
Liam.Buchanan
Grant.Byrne
Nathaniel.Inskip
Stuart.Campbell
Deavon.Clayton
Phillip.Dickenson
Nicol.Watson
Chris.Clear
Cale.Jones
Ivan.Sepulveda
Ben.Brettschneider
Dan.Burridge
Paul.Webber
Vinny.Kavanagh
Aiden.Flannery
Dudley.Tomlinson
Nicholas.Gibson
Dane.Van Wegen
Robbie.Copley
Andrew.Byford
Wayne.Van Tiggelen
Joshua.Cox
Matthew.Evans
Sam.Simmons
Ronald.Wilson
Aaron.Wright
Robert.Brennan
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James.Fox
Mitchell.Kersnovske
Dean.Jenkins
Jonathon.Waddington
Derek.Sutherland
Glen.Archer
Leigh.Brettschneider
Matt.Redding
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Nathan.Parker
Tim.Kelly
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Jeffrey.Barr SPRM 100 105 205 69
Brad.Schulz SPRM 200 200 70
Chris.Penny SPRM 190 190 71
Daniel.Bermingham SPRM 85 95 180 72
lan.Brown SPRM 180 180 73
Nathan.Van Nek SPRM 180 180 74
James.Essery SPRM 170 170 75
Reece.Dennis SPRM 170 170 76
Scott.Ward SPRM 170 170 77
Jacob.Van Wunnik SPRM 160 160 78
Liam.Mcivor SPRM 95 60 155 79
Timothy.Freeman SPRM 150 150 80
Shane.Staudinger SPRM 145 145 81
Kelvin.Choi SPRM 140 140 82
Chris.Milligan SPRM 140 140 83
Jesse.Post SPRM 140 140 84
Michael.Hazeldene SPRM 130 130 85
Samuel.Kapeen SPRM 130 130 86
TOBY.PLUMMER SPRM 125 125 87
Andrew.Wilson SPRM 110 110 88
Clinton.Hayward SPRM 105 105 89
Jarrod.Ritson SPRM 55 50 105 90
Richard.Snelgrove SPRM 80 25 105 91
Zack.Schefe SPRM 75 75 92
Graham.lreland SPRM 70 1 71 93
Twon.Crowden SPRM 70 70 94
Andrew.Demack SPRM 65 65 95
Ashley.Lowcock SPRM 50 50 96
Dan.Macklin SPRM 45 45 97
Garth.Lye SPRM 40 40 98
Roderick.Hickey SPRM 40 40 99
Lachlan.De Hayr SPRM 35 35 100

Chris.Baumgart SPRM 30 30 101
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Martin.Webster SPRM 20 20 102
Harry.Groom SPRM 1 1 2 103
Andrew.Evans SPRM 1 1 104
David.Winkup SPRM 1 1 105
Jason.Keane SPRM 1 1 106
Joe.Murray SPRM 1 1 107
Justin.Smith SPRM 1 1 108
Peter.Ferguson SPRM 1 1 109
Richard.Worreschk SPRM 1 1 110
Robert.Leavey SPRM 1 1 111
Steven.Ramsay SPRM 1 1 112
Wayne.Burton SPRM 1 1 113
Zac.Pattison SPRM 1 1 114
Sam.Butler uis 500 500 500 500 420 2420 1

Cooper.Thorley uis 370 400 420 360 350 1900 2

MAX.HARRISON uis 420 450 450 500 1820 3

Angus.Baker uis 420 450 420 400 1690 4

Liam.Melnacis ui1s 400 1 330 400 360 1491 5

Connor.Aves uis 340 390 390 370 1490 6

Callum.Toft uis 1 360 400 380 340 1481 7

Aden.Lowien uis 380 330 360 300 1370 8

Sam.Luff uis 380 1 350 390 1121 9

Oliver.Stanley uis 350 390 350 1090 10
Henry.White uis 380 330 300 1010 11
Harry.Furse uis 390 380 770 12
Sam.Lloyd-Jones uis 370 320 690 13
Lucas.Magree ui1s 370 310 680 14
Cooper.Clarke uis 320 320 640 15
Tom.Lattimore ui1s 340 290 630 16
Liam.Farrell uis 310 290 600 17
Matthew.Empey ui1s 450 450 18
Mathew.Mcguire uis 450 450 19



Darcy.Cartwright
Oliver.Seckler
Teague.Norbert
Noah.Starfield
Luke.Sedgman
Sam.Apel
Ayrton.Wilkin
Luke.MeierSmith
Taine.Collier
Charlie.Garrett
Aiden.Coghlan
Remy.MeierSmith
Joshua.Doyle
Louis.Denman
Azza.Stone
George.Freeman
Joshua.Smith
Nelson.Crethar
Ryan.Weinberg
Safiy.Gauhar
Tias.Colffax

Bridie.White
Laura.Craft
Sarah.Craft

Joseph.Witzerman
Zach.Worreschk
William.Whigham
Steven.Orr
Alexander.Gifford
Caleb.Rees
Alex.Shadbolt

u1s
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Bailey.Winkcup
Sebastien.Paisarn
Huon.Brosnan
Braydon.Keane
Tomas.Evans-Butcher
Nathan.Cubit
Reno.Theodoulou
Alex.Delbridge
Fynn.Donaldson
Bailey.Gibbons
Caleb.Hardacre
Jayden.Culwick
Daniel.Hartridge
Luka.Mcgarry
Tyson.Bullock
Nicholas.Pugh
Oliver.Ramos
Jake.Sedgman
Harrison.Dobrowolski
Roly.Kyme
Jack.Hewish
Ricky.Treeby
Jacob.Hinds
Ashton.Korn
Josh.Wilson
Toby.Mccan
Jonah.Dunne
Matt.Green
Dylan.Nielsen
Seth.Montague
Jonah.Lightbody
Scott.Bailey
CONNOR.Henwood
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Sebastian.Wilson
James.Bartlett

Jay.Butler
JACK.SHADBOLT
KYE.OLSEN
Jules.Fuller-Fontaine
Cameron.Cubit
Scott.Treeby
Harry.Donald
Zane.Jenkins
Bodie.Bacon
Bailey.Taylor
Harrison.Wellingham
Michael.Orr
Will.Burton
Ryan.Morgan
Jack.Feltham
Izaak.Smith
Declan.BEARE
Tom.FISHER
Benjamin.Korn
Daniel.Self
Jon.Gatt
Jarrod.Murphy
Jeremy.Armstrong
Tomas.Steer
Konrad.Norbert
Kyle.Addy
Scott.Ward

Reece. Turley
JORDAN.DIXON
Callum.Walker
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2016 SRAM ENDURO SERIES POINT SCORE

500
420
380
350
370
450
390
360
270
290
400

300

330

320

340

310

280

200

500
420
380
370
390
450
250
400
320
310
260
350

300
360

330

340
280

290

270

450
400
390
380
360
420
500
370
310

320

350

330

340

420
370
340
360
330
390

350
300
290

320
310

500
450
400
380

201

2290
1980
1890
1850
1830
1710
1500
1480
1200
1200
1160
990
960
900
810
680
670
670
600
500
450
400
380
352
340
340
310
290
280
271
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Russell.Snapper

Emma.Wilson
Samantha.Sorley
CARRIE.GREEN

Josh.Bosschieter
Joseph.Mevissen
Luke.Wolfik

Redmond.Webster

Aaron.Cairns
Nicholas.Malone
Jimmy.Dawson
PADDY.LYNCH
Cody.Hale
Kyle.Evans
Jason.Greer
Veen.Lyall-Wilson
Bradley.Davis
Jason.Scholefield
Sam.Frazer
Jamie.Jochheim
Stuart.Bushell
Deon.Beier
Jayme.Dawson
Ashley.Skyring
Jeremy.Dove
Darren.Rolfe
Michael.Sorley
Matthew.Wilkins
Glen.Wilson
Mike.Knowland
Justin.Mahoney

u19

VETF
VETF
VETF

VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM

500
450
500
420
270
350
370
320
400
390
330

240
380

290

260

210

450

310
190

2016 SRAM ENDURO SERIES POINT SCORE

500

390
370
420
340
500
350
450
290
320

360

160
280
310
380
170

130

190

330

180

145
270

500

450
390
380
370
400
290
420
300
360
310

320
125

330
500
200
135

160
220

350
340

140

500

450
310
370
400
390
380
360
300
350
340
500
320
230

260
420
240
280

500

350
450
360
310
420
320
370
260
390
340

210
300
280

200
170
400

240

330
180
150
290

2000
500
450

2140
1940
1800
1770
1710
1710
1600
1470
1421
1390
1250
970
965
960
920
880
861
825
820
740
691
690
680
670
670
625
560
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Dean.English
Ben.Barlow
Jonas.Rosborg
Dylan.Cox
Mathieu.Taris
William.Cameron
Tim.Laird
Sean.O'connor
Kostas.Maroulis
Craig.Van Haren
Brett.Cotter
Brett.Pople
David.Brodribb
Michael.Corbett
Paul.Caffin
Sasha.Stewart
Ryan.Bennett
Andrew.Kwan
Scott.Millett
Brendan. Kovarik
Cale.Anderson
Steve.Purcell
Ben.Rippon
Andrew.Spencer
Gary. Sowter
Josh.Hayes
Erek.Smith
Kevin.Donoghue
Jay. Bertran
Cameron.Follett
Glenn.Byrne
Michael. Kelleher
Jonathan. Rothwell

VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM

300

280

230

250
360
220
340

180

200

2016 SRAM ENDURO SERIES POINT SCORE

250
300
230

240
210

115
400
140

120

135
150

125

260

220

200

280
230

250
260

150

270
145

240

210

190
180

250

290

330

270

500

190

380

270

250

230

220

550
530
530
510
500
490
470
420
405
400
390
380
360
340
340
330
315
300
270
270
270
270
260
250
240
230
221
220
210
200
200
190
180

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60



Jean-Philippe. Pouliot
Damien.Neilson

Alex. Ryan

lain. Rydon

VETM
VETM
VETM
VETM

2016 SRAM ENDURO SERIES POINT SCORE

170

130
120

160

170
160
130
120

61
62
63
64



